
The Minor Prophets 
Zephaniah – Chapter 3 
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The word of 
the LORD 
that came to 
Zephaniah … 
in the days of 
Josiah…king 
of Judah 
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Chapter 
1&2 

Zeph. 1,2 
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Zeph. 3:1-4 
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Zeph. 3:5 
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Zeph. 3:6-7 
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Zeph. 3:8 
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Zeph. 3:9 
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Zeph. 3:10 



0
5

/1
9

/2
0

1
5

 

10 

  

Zeph. 3:11-13 
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Zeph. 3:14 
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Zeph. 3:15-20 



No class next week 
(May 26) 
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